
Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap Penalty

1 71 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 2:02.660 2:02.529 2:03.404 6:08.593

2 64 Kecer Patrik - Peugeot 306 Gti 2:09.091 2:06.981 2:06.853 6:22.925 14.332

3 70 Takáč Tomáš Szabó Csaba Audi S2 2:11.864 2:09.829 2:10.290 6:31.983 23.390 10.000

4 33 Šup Norbert - Škoda 100 L Rallye 2:12.209 2:11.251 2:09.769 6:33.229 24.636

5 31 Pecuch Roland Dudášová Viktória VAZ 2107 2:13.256 2:11.236 2:12.532 6:37.024 28.431

6 53 Kubačka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 2:13.715 2:12.203 2:12.236 6:38.154 29.561

7 69 Seman Stanislav Skubiková Jana Subaru Impreza 2:14.427 2:12.114 2:11.622 6:38.163 29.570

8 48 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 2:18.084 2:10.374 2:10.207 6:38.665 30.072

9 50 Holik Michal - Citroën Saxo VTS 2:11.845 2:10.333 2:16.669 6:38.847 30.254 7.000

10 13 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 2:23.544 2:11.929 2:09.387 6:44.860 36.267 2.000

11 47 Jaszay Marek - Daihatsu Sirion 2:15.713 2:16.168 2:13.683 6:45.564 36.971

12 32 Domby Rudolf - BMW e36 Compact 2:20.082 2:13.295 2:13.803 6:47.180 38.587 8.000

13 49 Tamás Gabriel Gallovič Mário Škoda Fabia 2:17.620 2:17.714 2:12.462 6:47.796 39.203 2.000

14 34 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 2:16.797 2:13.989 2:17.127 6:47.913 39.320 2.000

15 51 Koľvek Tomáš - Citroën Saxo VTS 2:20.770 2:13.981 2:13.946 6:48.697 40.104

16 63 Béreš Róbert Bérešová Katarína Peugeot 206 2:20.751 2:15.589 2:14.642 6:50.982 42.389

17 28 Kováč Zsolt Kováčová Bernadett Lada VFTS 2:19.469 2:16.987 2:16.206 6:52.662 44.069

18 17 Vitez František - BMW e36 2:22.767 2:15.943 2:15.246 6:53.956 45.363

19 14 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 2:17.932 2:17.046 2:19.240 6:54.218 45.625

20 36 Hanesz Štefan - Škoda 105 2:21.178 2:17.099 2:16.703 6:54.980 46.387

21 60 Majtányi Anton - Ford Fiesta 2:21.810 2:16.425 2:17.088 6:55.323 46.730

22 10 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 2:21.541 2:17.467 2:16.843 6:55.851 47.258

23 67 Šmihula Peter - Subaru Forester 2:20.673 2:17.305 2:18.208 6:56.186 47.593

24 62 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 2:22.152 2:19.306 2:15.857 6:57.315 48.722 6.000

25 37 Bröstl Peter - Škoda 120 2:19.599 2:20.714 2:18.014 6:58.327 49.734 4.000

26 20 Semančík Jaroslav - BMW e46 2:27.864 2:16.393 2:15.654 6:59.911 51.318 2.000

27 66 Gedeon Ľubomír Lysý Miroslav VW Golf 2:20.943 2:23.218 2:16.996 7:01.157 52.564 4.000
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28 35 Üvegeš Štefan Miklós Marián Škoda 130 LR 2:22.222 2:20.104 2:20.325 7:02.651 54.058

29 16 Sklenár František - BMW e30 2:27.399 2:19.787 2:16.220 7:03.406 54.813

30 46 Terezčák Martin - VW Polo 2:22.466 2:20.578 2:20.394 7:03.438 54.845

31 59 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 2:26.094 2:19.253 2:18.166 7:03.513 54.920 2.000

32 27 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 2:23.473 2:20.631 2:20.923 7:05.027 56.434

33 9 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 2:24.305 2:20.745 2:21.151 7:06.201 57.608 4.000

34 52 Fekete Ján - Škoda Felicia 2:21.481 2:23.311 2:21.480 7:06.272 57.679

35 29 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 2:22.977 2:26.413 2:18.066 7:07.456 58.863

36 55 Kandráč Marek - Renault Twingo RS 2:24.859 2:26.507 2:24.328 7:15.694 1:07.101

37 56 Pálfy Frederik - Renault Megane 2:32.353 2:23.267 2:20.460 7:16.080 1:07.487 2.000

38 12 Rejta Ladislav Riabec Juraj BMW e46 Coupe 2:23.359 2:20.235 2:34.021 7:17.615 1:09.022 2.000

39 40 Štroncer Dobroslav - Citroën Saxo VTS 2:28.442 2:25.239 2:25.632 7:19.313 1:10.720 2.000

40 65 Kiss Péter Csantavéri Dániel VW Golf Gti 2:26.680 2:24.952 2:30.028 7:21.660 1:13.067 10.000

41 44 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 2:27.185 2:25.338 2:29.526 7:22.049 1:13.456 5.000

42 2 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 2:35.124 2:27.259 2:22.671 7:25.054 1:16.461 2.000

43 18 Varga Peter Kulik Alex BMW e36 2:26.490 2:37.553 2:21.807 7:25.850 1:17.257

44 4 Šimko Daniel Šimko Tomáš Peugeot 106 2:33.909 2:26.784 2:27.590 7:28.283 1:19.690 2.000

45 26 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30 2:38.696 2:25.456 2:26.682 7:30.834 1:22.241 6.000

46 6 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo VTS 2:35.573 2:30.721 2:26.012 7:32.306 1:23.713

47 1 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 2:34.131 2:33.016 2:26.050 7:33.197 1:24.604 2.000

48 58 Kiss Péter Béla Szunyogh Csaba VW Golf Gti 2:28.428 2:33.856 2:31.592 7:33.876 1:25.283 14.000

49 7 Halčinová Iveta Kubačka Štefan Honda Civic 2:39.143 2:28.537 2:30.665 7:38.345 1:29.752 4.000

50 42 Krajlik Kristián Korintuš Roland Suzuki Swift 2:41.629 2:30.328 2:26.444 7:38.401 1:29.808 7.000

51 43 Špavelko Radovan - VW Polo 2:37.597 2:34.840 2:31.254 7:43.691 1:35.098 4.000

52 41 Bruno Michele Bruno Lucia Opel Tigra 2:37.036 2:34.711 2:32.184 7:43.931 1:35.338 2.000

53 45 Valušek Tomáš Skočková Michaela Škoda Felicia 2:38.208 2:35.695 2:33.805 7:47.708 1:39.115 2.000

54 38 Rolík Ondrej - Škoda 105 2:39.921 2:32.515 2:37.422 7:49.858 1:41.265 18.000

55 8 Scmiedtová Jaroslava Balogh Ján Peugeot 206 2:43.686 2:35.571 2:32.051 7:51.308 1:42.715 2.000

56 23 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 2:41.963 2:37.247 2:35.693 7:54.903 1:46.310

57 21 Kakuta Pavol Melničák Patrik BMW e36 Compact 2:41.626 2:40.484 2:38.411 8:00.521 1:51.928

58 5 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 2:45.918 2:48.148 2:34.464 8:08.530 1:59.937 8.000

59 19 Gavrecký Patrik - BMW e36 2:50.539 2:31.732 2:47.312 8:09.583 2:00.990 2.000

60 15 Klik Peter Laššáková Michaela Hyundai Genesis Coupe 2:48.532 2:38.931 2:48.077 8:15.540 2:06.947 6.000



61 39 Malina Tomáš - Škoda 120 L 2:57.074 2:52.818 2:51.872 8:41.764 2:33.171

62 24 Barna Jakub Kováč Jozef BMW e36 Compact 3:08.766 3:33.799 3:20.109 10:02.674 3:54.081 26.000

63 25 Hasaj Lukáš - BMW e36 Compact 4:19.636 2:54.250 2:55.059 10:08.945 4:00.352 58.000

64 11 Kolibár Jaroslav Keslerová Viktória BMW e36 6:53.416 2:15.726 2:14.738 11:23.880 5:15.287 5:02.000

22 Korec Stanislav Korec Miroslav Lada 2105

30 Pazderák Marek - Lada VFTS

54 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti

57 Bielik Maroš Bielik František Seat Ibiza

68 Bielik František Bielik Maroš Seat Ibiza

3 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105

61 Braniša Lukáš Gazdík Peter Ford Fiesta

Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap Penalty

1 48 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 2:18.084 2:10.374 2:10.207 6:38.665

2 47 Jaszay Marek - Daihatsu Sirion 2:15.713 2:16.168 2:13.683 6:45.564 6.899

3 49 Tamás Gabriel Gallovič Mário Škoda Fabia 2:17.620 2:17.714 2:12.462 6:47.796 9.131 2.000

4 46 Terezčák Martin - VW Polo 2:22.466 2:20.578 2:20.394 7:03.438 24.773

5 40 Štroncer Dobroslav - Citroën Saxo VTS 2:28.442 2:25.239 2:25.632 7:19.313 40.648 2.000

6 44 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 2:27.185 2:25.338 2:29.526 7:22.049 43.384 5.000

7 6 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo VTS 2:35.573 2:30.721 2:26.012 7:32.306 53.641

8 42 Krajlik Kristián Korintuš Roland Suzuki Swift 2:41.629 2:30.328 2:26.444 7:38.401 59.736 7.000

9 43 Špavelko Radovan - VW Polo 2:37.597 2:34.840 2:31.254 7:43.691 1:05.026 4.000

10 41 Bruno Michele Bruno Lucia Opel Tigra 2:37.036 2:34.711 2:32.184 7:43.931 1:05.266 2.000

11 45 Valušek Tomáš Skočková Michaela Škoda Felicia 2:38.208 2:35.695 2:33.805 7:47.708 1:09.043 2.000

Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap Penalty

1 53 Kubačka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 2:13.715 2:12.203 2:12.236 6:38.154

2 50 Holik Michal - Citroën Saxo VTS 2:11.845 2:10.333 2:16.669 6:38.847 0.693 7.000

3 51 Koľvek Tomáš - Citroën Saxo VTS 2:20.770 2:13.981 2:13.946 6:48.697 10.543

4 9 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 2:24.305 2:20.745 2:21.151 7:06.201 28.047 4.000

5 52 Fekete Ján - Škoda Felicia 2:21.481 2:23.311 2:21.480 7:06.272 28.118

TRIEDA 1

TRIEDA 2



6 55 Kandráč Marek - Renault Twingo RS 2:24.859 2:26.507 2:24.328 7:15.694 37.540

7 56 Pálfy Frederik - Renault Megane 2:32.353 2:23.267 2:20.460 7:16.080 37.926 2.000

8 7 Halčinová Iveta Kubačka Štefan Honda Civic 2:39.143 2:28.537 2:30.665 7:38.345 1:00.191 4.000

54 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti

Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap Penalty

1 64 Kecer Patrik - Peugeot 306 Gti 2:09.091 2:06.981 2:06.853 6:22.925

2 63 Béreš Róbert Bérešová Katarína Peugeot 206 2:20.751 2:15.589 2:14.642 6:50.982 28.057

3 60 Majtányi Anton - Ford Fiesta 2:21.810 2:16.425 2:17.088 6:55.323 32.398

4 62 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 2:22.152 2:19.306 2:15.857 6:57.315 34.390 6.000

5 59 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 2:26.094 2:19.253 2:18.166 7:03.513 40.588 2.000

6 65 Kiss Péter Csantavéri Dániel VW Golf Gti 2:26.680 2:24.952 2:30.028 7:21.660 58.735 10.000

7 58 Kiss Péter Béla Szunyogh Csaba VW Golf Gti 2:28.428 2:33.856 2:31.592 7:33.876 1:10.951 14.000

8 8 Scmiedtová Jaroslava Balogh Ján Peugeot 206 2:43.686 2:35.571 2:32.051 7:51.308 1:28.383 2.000

61 Braniša Lukáš Gazdík Peter Ford Fiesta

Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap Penalty

1 71 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 2:02.660 2:02.529 2:03.404 6:08.593

2 70 Takáč Tomáš Szabó Csaba Audi S2 2:11.864 2:09.829 2:10.290 6:31.983 23.390 10.000

3 69 Seman Stanislav Skubiková Jana Subaru Impreza 2:14.427 2:12.114 2:11.622 6:38.163 29.570

4 67 Šmihula Peter - Subaru Forester 2:20.673 2:17.305 2:18.208 6:56.186 47.593

5 66 Gedeon Ľubomír Lysý Miroslav VW Golf 2:20.943 2:23.218 2:16.996 7:01.157 52.564 4.000

57 Bielik Maroš Bielik František Seat Ibiza

68 Bielik František Bielik Maroš Seat Ibiza

Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap Penalty

1 33 Šup Norbert - Škoda 100 L Rallye 2:12.209 2:11.251 2:09.769 6:33.229

2 34 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 2:16.797 2:13.989 2:17.127 6:47.913 14.684 2.000

3 36 Hanesz Štefan - Škoda 105 2:21.178 2:17.099 2:16.703 6:54.980 21.751

4 37 Bröstl Peter - Škoda 120 2:19.599 2:20.714 2:18.014 6:58.327 25.098 4.000

TRIEDA 3

TRIEDA 4

TRIEDA 5



5 35 Üvegeš Štefan Miklós Marián Škoda 130 LR 2:22.222 2:20.104 2:20.325 7:02.651 29.422

6 38 Rolík Ondrej - Škoda 105 2:39.921 2:32.515 2:37.422 7:49.858 1:16.629 18.000

7 39 Malina Tomáš - Škoda 120 L 2:57.074 2:52.818 2:51.872 8:41.764 2:08.535

Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap Penalty

1 31 Pecuch Roland Dudášová Viktória VAZ 2107 2:13.256 2:11.236 2:12.532 6:37.024

2 32 Domby Rudolf - BMW e36 Compact 2:20.082 2:13.295 2:13.803 6:47.180 10.156 8.000

3 28 Kováč Zsolt Kováčová Bernadett Lada VFTS 2:19.469 2:16.987 2:16.206 6:52.662 15.638

4 10 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 2:21.541 2:17.467 2:16.843 6:55.851 18.827

5 27 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 2:23.473 2:20.631 2:20.923 7:05.027 28.003

6 29 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 2:22.977 2:26.413 2:18.066 7:07.456 30.432

7 26 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30 2:38.696 2:25.456 2:26.682 7:30.834 53.810 6.000

8 23 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 2:41.963 2:37.247 2:35.693 7:54.903 1:17.879

9 5 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 2:45.918 2:48.148 2:34.464 8:08.530 1:31.506 8.000

10 24 Barna Jakub Kováč Jozef BMW e36 Compact 3:08.766 3:33.799 3:20.109 10:02.674 3:25.650 26.000

11 25 Hasaj Lukáš - BMW e36 Compact 4:19.636 2:54.250 2:55.059 10:08.945 3:31.921 58.000

22 Korec Stanislav Korec Miroslav Lada 2105

30 Pazderák Marek - Lada VFTS

Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap Penalty

1 13 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 2:23.544 2:11.929 2:09.387 6:44.860 2.000

2 17 Vitez František - BMW e36 2:22.767 2:15.943 2:15.246 6:53.956 9.096

3 14 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 2:17.932 2:17.046 2:19.240 6:54.218 9.358

4 20 Semančík Jaroslav - BMW e46 2:27.864 2:16.393 2:15.654 6:59.911 15.051 2.000

5 16 Sklenár František - BMW e30 2:27.399 2:19.787 2:16.220 7:03.406 18.546

6 12 Rejta Ladislav Riabec Juraj BMW e46 Coupe 2:23.359 2:20.235 2:34.021 7:17.615 32.755 2.000

7 18 Varga Peter Kulik Alex BMW e36 2:26.490 2:37.553 2:21.807 7:25.850 40.990

8 21 Kakuta Pavol Melničák Patrik BMW e36 Compact 2:41.626 2:40.484 2:38.411 8:00.521 1:15.661

9 19 Gavrecký Patrik - BMW e36 2:50.539 2:31.732 2:47.312 8:09.583 1:24.723 2.000

10 15 Klik Peter Laššáková Michaela Hyundai Genesis Coupe 2:48.532 2:38.931 2:48.077 8:15.540 1:30.680 6.000

11 11 Kolibár Jaroslav Keslerová Viktória BMW e36 6:53.416 2:15.726 2:14.738 11:23.880 4:39.020 5:02.000

TRIEDA 6
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Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap Penalty

1 2 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 2:35.124 2:27.259 2:22.671 7:25.054 2.000

2 4 Šimko Daniel Šimko Tomáš Peugeot 106 2:33.909 2:26.784 2:27.590 7:28.283 3.229 2.000

3 1 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 2:34.131 2:33.016 2:26.050 7:33.197 8.143 2.000

3 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105

Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap Penalty

1 10 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 2:21.541 2:17.467 2:16.843 6:55.851

2 9 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 2:24.305 2:20.745 2:21.151 7:06.201 10.350 4.000

3 6 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo VTS 2:35.573 2:30.721 2:26.012 7:32.306 36.455

4 7 Halčinová Iveta Kubačka Štefan Honda Civic 2:39.143 2:28.537 2:30.665 7:38.345 42.494 4.000

5 8 Scmiedtová Jaroslava Balogh Ján Peugeot 206 2:43.686 2:35.571 2:32.051 7:51.308 55.457 2.000

6 5 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 2:45.918 2:48.148 2:34.464 8:08.530 1:12.679 8.000

Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap Penalty

1 55 Kandráč Marek - Renault Twingo RS 2:24.859 2:26.507 2:24.328 7:15.694

2 56 Pálfy Frederik - Renault Megane 2:32.353 2:23.267 2:20.460 7:16.080 0.386 2.000

3 44 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 2:27.185 2:25.338 2:29.526 7:22.049 6.355 5.000

4 42 Krajlik Kristián Korintuš Roland Suzuki Swift 2:41.629 2:30.328 2:26.444 7:38.401 22.707 7.000

5 43 Špavelko Radovan - VW Polo 2:37.597 2:34.840 2:31.254 7:43.691 27.997 4.000

6 39 Malina Tomáš - Škoda 120 L 2:57.074 2:52.818 2:51.872 8:41.764 1:26.070

22 Korec Stanislav Korec Miroslav Lada 2105

54 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti

Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap Penalty

1 17 Vitez František - BMW e36 2:22.767 2:15.943 2:15.246 6:53.956

2 67 Šmihula Peter - Subaru Forester 2:20.673 2:17.305 2:18.208 6:56.186 2.230

3 20 Semančík Jaroslav - BMW e46 2:27.864 2:16.393 2:15.654 6:59.911 5.955 2.000

TRIEDA N1
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4 16 Sklenár František - BMW e30 2:27.399 2:19.787 2:16.220 7:03.406 9.450

5 59 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 2:26.094 2:19.253 2:18.166 7:03.513 9.557 2.000

6 18 Varga Peter Kulik Alex BMW e36 2:26.490 2:37.553 2:21.807 7:25.850 31.894

7 23 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 2:41.963 2:37.247 2:35.693 7:54.903 1:00.947

8 5 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 2:45.918 2:48.148 2:34.464 8:08.530 1:14.574 8.000

9 19 Gavrecký Patrik - BMW e36 2:50.539 2:31.732 2:47.312 8:09.583 1:15.627 2.000

10 24 Barna Jakub Kováč Jozef BMW e36 Compact 3:08.766 3:33.799 3:20.109 10:02.674 3:08.718 26.000

11 25 Hasaj Lukáš - BMW e36 Compact 4:19.636 2:54.250 2:55.059 10:08.945 3:14.989 58.000


